Startjahr
1764
1856
1888
1930

Endjahr Ort

1764Bern
1856Bern
1888Bern
1930Bern

ab 1920 mit Bumpliz
ab 1920 mit Biimpliz
ab 1920 mit Bumpliz
ab 1920 mit Biimpliz

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
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Wert Thema

OBurger und Blrgerinne
2'934 Burger und Burgerinne
3'680 Burger und Burgerinne
6'045 Burger und Blrgerinne
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